
 

Year 11 Trial Exams:  January 2026  EXAM TIMETABLE 

School 
Week 

Date 
Session 1                                                    

Start Time: 8:35 

Break 
10:50-
11:15 

Session 2                                                    
Start Time: 11:25 

Lunch 
12:45-
13:10 

Session 3                                                  
Start Time: 13:10 
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Monday 15th December Art  Art  Art  

Tuesday 16th December    

Wednesday 17th December    

Thursday 18th December Art Art Art 

Friday 19th December    
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Monday 5th January INSET Day: School closed to students 

Tuesday 6th January INSET Day: School closed to students 

Wednesday 7th January Art catch-up 

Break 
10:50-
11:15 

Art catch-up 

Lunch 
12:45-
13:10 

Art catch-up 

Thursday 8th January 
Combined Science: Biology (1 hr 15 mins) 

+ Biology (1 hr 45 mins) 
History - Paper 1 (1 hr 20 mins) Geography (1 hr 30 mins) 

Friday 9th January English Literature (2 hrs) 
PE - Physical Factors Affecting Performance 

(1 hr) 
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Monday 12th January PRE (1 hr 45 mins) 
French Writing + Spanish Writing 

   (Higher - 1 hr 15 mins/Foundation - 1 hr 10 mins) 
Maths - Non-Calculator (1 hr 30 mins) 

Tuesday 13th January 
D&T (1 hr 45 mins) 

+ Food (1 hr 45 mins) 
History - Paper 2 (55 mins)  

Wednesday 14th January Art  Art Art 

Thursday 15th January English Language (1 hr 45 mins) 
Spanish Reading (H - 1 hr/F - 45 mins) 

+ French Listening (H - 45 mins/F - 35 mins) 
History - Paper 3 (1 hr 30 mins) 

Friday 16th January 
Business (1 hr 45 mins) 
+ Drama (1 hr 45 mins)* 

PRE (55 mins) 
Computer Science (1 hr 30 mins) 

+ Music (1 hr 15 mins) 
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Monday 19th January 
Combined Science: Chemistry (1 hr 15 mins) 

+ Chemistry (1 hr 45 mins) 

PE - Socio-Cultural Issues and Sports Psychology   
(1 hr) 

Maths - Calculator (1 hr 30 mins) 

Tuesday 20th January English Language (2 hrs) PRE (55 mins) Computer Science (1 hr 30 mins) 

Wednesday 21st January 
Combined Science: Physics (1 hr 15 mins) 

+ Physics (1 hr 45 mins) 

French Reading (H - 1 hr/F - 45 mins) 
+ Spanish Listening (H - 45 mins/F - 35 mins) 

Geography (1 hr) 

Thursday 22nd January French/Spanish speaking + Catch-ups French/Spanish speaking + Catch-ups French/Spanish speaking + Catch-ups 

Friday 23rd January French/Spanish speaking + Catch-ups French/Spanish speaking + Catch-ups French/Spanish speaking + Catch-ups 
 


